Winst- & verliesrekening Emmaus-Regenboog 2016

Kosten

Medewerkers

Huisvesting

Auto

Exploitatie

E.l. & F.E.N.
Vervangingsreserveringen

Projecten

Resultaat

€ 128.659,87
€ 16.394,73
€ 2.685,96
€ 5.191,69
€ 4.782,00
€ 2.064,05
€ 47.631,96
€ 3.708,95

€ 211.119,21

61%

8%

1%

2%

2%

1%

23%

100%

Opbrengsten
Marktopbrengsten
Pap. Bezorg. & Resh.
Rente
Giften

Overig

€ 204.692,93
€ 5.406,72
€ 884,04
€ 82,50
€ 53,02
€ 211.119,21

97%

3%

0%

0%

0%

100%






